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Grand Prix - Kup Zrenjanina 2017
Zrenjanin, 2 - 5/11/2017

Disciplina 15 Muški, 400m Mešovito/Medley Otvoreno
03/11/2017 - 18:21 Rezultati Finale
Bodova: FINA 2016

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Finale
1. ORNEK, Alpkan 95 Istanbul Galatasaray Sk. 4:17.52 764

50m: 28.14 28.14 150m: 1:33.22 33.28 250m: 2:41.31 34.53 350m: 3:47.84 30.34
100m: 59.94 31.80 200m: 2:06.78 33.56 300m: 3:17.50 36.19 400m: 4:17.52 29.68

2. BOBAR, Aleksa 99 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 4:18.98 751
50m: 27.47 27.47 150m: 1:32.32 33.67 250m: 2:43.02 37.88 350m: 3:50.90 29.70

100m: 58.65 31.18 200m: 2:05.14 32.82 300m: 3:21.20 38.18 400m: 4:18.98 28.08

3. SELMECI, Levente 00 Dunaferr DVSI 4:19.22 749
50m: 27.44 27.44 150m: 1:31.86 33.35 250m: 2:42.66 38.23 350m: 3:50.74 30.46

100m: 58.51 31.07 200m: 2:04.43 32.57 300m: 3:20.28 37.62 400m: 4:19.22 28.48

4. LACANSKI, Boris 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 4:32.84 643
50m: 29.26 29.26 150m: 1:37.56 35.05 250m: 2:50.76 39.45 350m: 4:02.57 31.67

100m: 1:02.51 33.25 200m: 2:11.31 33.75 300m: 3:30.90 40.14 400m: 4:32.84 30.27

5. FEDERICO, Baggo 00 Montebelluna nuoto 4:41.23 587
50m: 29.73 29.73 150m: 1:42.41 37.86 250m: 2:58.97 39.74 350m: 4:10.89 32.39

100m: 1:04.55 34.82 200m: 2:19.23 36.82 300m: 3:38.50 39.53 400m: 4:41.23 30.34

6. FILIPPO, Sbrissa 00 Montebelluna nuoto 4:41.66 584
50m: 29.20 29.20 150m: 1:40.35 37.16 250m: 2:57.01 40.56 350m: 4:11.22 32.88

100m: 1:03.19 33.99 200m: 2:16.45 36.10 300m: 3:38.34 41.33 400m: 4:41.66 30.44

7. JACOPO, Sandri 99 Montebelluna nuoto 4:41.69 584
50m: 30.16 30.16 150m: 1:40.11 35.85 250m: 2:57.50 42.92 350m: 4:11.99 32.64

100m: 1:04.26 34.10 200m: 2:14.58 34.47 300m: 3:39.35 41.85 400m: 4:41.69 29.70

8. PETRAS, Vladimir 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 4:45.54 561
50m: 29.01 29.01 150m: 1:40.56 37.91 250m: 2:59.45 41.58 350m: 4:13.79 33.08

100m: 1:02.65 33.64 200m: 2:17.87 37.31 300m: 3:40.71 41.26 400m: 4:45.54 31.75


